

## Estimate Details by Category

**Customer ID:** 001  
**Customer Name:** ABC Company  
**Project ID:** Sample Project  
**Project Description:** Sample Project #1  
**Estimate ID:** A2  
**Estimate Description:** Roof Replacement

<b>CSI</b>	<b>Code</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Rate</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Cost</b>	<b>Totals</b>
200	LB	Helper	50.00	17.54	Hour	876.88	
200	LB	Mechanic	207.00	28.75	Hour	5,951.25	
		<b>Labor Total</b>	257.00				6,828.13
100	CF	Copper Flashing (Chimney)	6.00	47.92	Ft.	287.50	
100	FP	Felt Paper	5.00	27.60	Roll	138.00	
100	MI	Misc Materials	1.00	120.75		120.75	
100	RV	Ridge Vent	30.00	6.71	Ft.	201.25	
100	SH	Elk 30 Year Shingle (Brown)	40.00	80.50	Sq.	3,220.00	
		<b>Materials Total</b>					3,967.50
300	SUB	Gutters and Downspouts	Sub: American Aluminum			1,983.75	
		<b>Subcontract Total</b>					1,983.75
400	PMT	Permit (Philadelphia County)				330.63	
		<b>Other Total</b>					330.63
					<b>Grand Total</b>		13,110.01